HARRY HUGHES, Governor

approved budget amendment...
Federal Fund Appropriation,
provided that amounts in
excess of this estimate may
be pade available by
approved budget amendment...

31.01.01.06 O0ffice of Meat and
Poultry Inspection
General Fund Appropriation....
Special Fund Appropriation,
provided that amounts in
excess of this estimate may
be mnade available by
approved budget amendment...
Federal Fund Appropriation,
provided that amounts in
excess of this estimate may
be made available by
approved budget amendment...

31.01.01.07 State Soil
Conservation Committee
General Fund Appropriatiom....

31.01.01.08 office of Pest
Management
General Fund Appropriation....
Special Fund Appropriation,
provided that amounts in
excess of this estimate may
be nade available by
approved budget amendment...
Federal Fund Appropriation,
provided that amounts in
excess of this estimate may
be nade available by
approved budget amendment...

SUMMARY

92,781

28,11

485,419

3,500

566,845

966,900

310,000

79,480

Total General Fund Appropriation..ceccece..
Total Special Fund AppropriatioDececcecss
Total Federal FPund AppropriatioNeecscecses

Total AppropriatioNeicecscsccccecccsevccnce

391

1,415,166

1,409,246

1,055,364

565,960

1,356,380

5,629,291
1,327,266
857,488

7,814,045



