approved budget amendment Federal Fund Appropriation, provided that amounts in excess of this estimate may	92,781	
be made available by approved budget amendment	28,141	1,415,166 1,413,246 1,409,246
31.01.01.06 Office of Meat and Poultry Inspection General Fund Appropriation Special Fund Appropriation, provided that amounts in excess of this estimate may be made available by	485,419	
approved budget amendment Federal Fund Appropriation, provided that amounts in excess of this estimate may be made available by	3,500	
approved budget amendment	566,445	1,055,364
31.01.01.07 State Soil Conservation Committee General Fund Appropriation		565,960
31.01.01.08 Office of Pest		
General Fund Appropriation Special Fund Appropriation, provided that amounts in excess of this estimate may be made available by	966,900	
approved budget amendment Federal Fund Appropriation, provided that amounts in excess of this estimate may be made available by	310,000	
approved budget amendment	79,480	1,356,380
SUMMARY		
Total General Fund Appropriation Total Special Fund Appropriation Total Federal Fund Appropriation	1	5,629,291 1,327,266 857,488
Total Appropriation	• • • • • • •	7,814,045